Hardware Grounding Kit

Includes two wires, one sheath ground clip and one ground bus

CORNING



Specifications

General Specifications
Product Type

Grounding Hardware

Ordering Information

Part Number	HDWR-GRND-KIT
Product Description	Hardware Grounding Kit, includes two wires, one sheath ground clip and one ground bus

Shipping Information



Hardware Grounding Kit

Includes two wires, one sheath ground clip and one ground bus

CORNING

Notes

Corning Cable Systems LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA 800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/cablesystems A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Cable Systems is available at www.corning.com/cablesystems/trademarks. Corning Cable Systems is ISO 9001 certified. © 2012 Corning Cable Systems. All rights reserved.

